Contract

Number
280
283
284
286
287
288
289
290
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

None
300
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159

DEMOS 2016

Place

Teresian House

Van Rensselar Manor
Coburg Village

Beacon Pointe Memory Care Community

The Terrace at Glen Eddy
Brunswick Historical Society
Shen United Methodist Church
Wesley Health Care Facility
Saratoga County Fair
Schaghticoke Fair

Eastwyck village

Hawthorne Ridge

Vermont State Fair

Rosewood Garden

Relay for Life Fundraiser
Albany Stratton VA Hospital
Washington County Fair
Evergreen Commons

Beltrone Living Center

St. Jude's International Food Festival
Hawthorne Ridge

Wesley Health Care Facility
Goold Apple Festival

Diamond Ridge

Glen at Highland Meadows
Diamond Ridge

Daughters of Charity Ministries
Grafton Baptist Church

Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care

Riverside Center for Rehab Nursing

Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care

Hawthorne Ridge

Town of Brunswick Christmas Party
Donated at B graduation

Donated at birthday party

Demo

Date
01/16/16
02/18/16
02/14/16
03/13/16
04/09/16
09/10/16
09/09/16
05/12/16

7/22 & 7/24
09/01/16
05/05/16
04/10/16
08/20/16
04/20/16
05/21/16
11/11/16
08/28/16
06/15/16
09/26/16
09/24/16
08/13/16
12/07/16

10/8&10/9/16
08/10/16
09/17/16
11/05/16
10/29/16
10/22/16
10/26/16
11/12/16
12/14/16
12/10/16
12/10/16
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$

Donation

Amount
100.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
50.00

125.00
350.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00

100.00
150.00

65.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
100.00

85.00
150.00
100.00

75.00

40.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
500.00

3,415.00

Audience
Donation

S 40.00
Chicken dinners

Passes to Fair
S 20.00

S 20.00

Pot Luck Dinner

S 4.00
S 20.00

S 104.00

$ 3,519.00



