DEMOS 2016

Contract		Demo	Donation	Audience
Number	Place	Date	Amount	Donation
280	Teresian House	01/16/16	\$ 100.00	
283	Van Rensselar Manor	02/18/16	\$ 50.00	
284	Coburg Village	02/14/16	\$ 200.00	
286	Beacon Pointe Memory Care Community	03/13/16	\$ 100.00	
287	The Terrace at Glen Eddy	04/09/16	\$ 50.00	
288	Brunswick Historical Society	09/10/16	\$ -	\$ 40.00
289	Shen United Methodist Church	09/09/16	\$ -	Chicken dinners
290	Wesley Health Care Facility	05/12/16	\$ 125.00	
292	Saratoga County Fair	7/22 & 7/24	\$ 350.00	
293	Schaghticoke Fair	09/01/16	\$ -	Passes to Fair
294	Eastwyck village	05/05/16	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00
295	Hawthorne Ridge	04/10/16	\$ 100.00	
296	Vermont State Fair	08/20/16	\$ 200.00	
297	Rosewood Garden	04/20/16	\$ 100.00	
298	Relay for Life Fundraiser	05/21/16	\$ -	
299	Albany Stratton VA Hospital	11/11/16	\$ -	
None	Washington County Fair	08/28/16	\$ 100.00	
300	Evergreen Commons	06/15/16	\$ 150.00	
143	Beltrone Living Center	09/26/16	\$ 65.00	
144	St. Jude's International Food Festival	09/24/16	\$ 100.00	
145	Hawthorne Ridge	08/13/16	\$ 100.00	
146	Wesley Health Care Facility	12/07/16	\$ 125.00	
147	Goold Apple Festival	10/8&10/9/16	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00
148	Diamond Ridge	08/10/16	\$ 85.00	
150	Glen at Highland Meadows	09/17/16	\$ 150.00	
151	Diamond Ridge	11/05/16	\$ 100.00	
152	Daughters of Charity Ministries	10/29/16	\$ 75.00	
153	Grafton Baptist Church	10/22/16	\$ -	Pot Luck Dinner
154	Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care	10/26/16	\$ 40.00	
155	Riverside Center for Rehab Nursing	11/12/16	\$ 100.00	
157	Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care	12/14/16	\$ 50.00	
158	Hawthorne Ridge	12/10/16	\$ 100.00	
159	Town of Brunswick Christmas Party	12/10/16	\$ 500.00	
-	Donated at B graduation	-	\$ -	\$ 4.00
-	Donated at birthday party	-	\$ -	\$ 20.00

\$ 3,415.00 \$ 104.00

\$ 3,519.00